
Provisional Summer GCSE/GCE 2020 Timetable

Yr 12

Date Start DurationBoard Level Subject

Mon 11 May 13:45 01:40 EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB Further Maths - Paper 1 

Mon 11 May 13:45 01:30 AQA GCE/ASB Psychology AS Paper 1

Tue 12 May 09:00 01:30 OCR GCE/ASB Physics B (ADV Phy) Paper 1

Wed 13 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB Maths Paper 1 

Wed 13 May 13:45 02:15 EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB History - Paper 1

Thu 14 May 13:45 01:40 EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB Further Maths - Paper 2 

Thu 14 May 13:45 01:30 AQA GCE/ASB Psychology AS Paper 2

Fri 15 May 09:00 01:30 OCR GCE/ASB Physics B (ADV Phy) Paper 2

Mon 18 May 09:00 01:30 OCR GCE/ASB Chemistry A: Paper 1

Mon 18 May 13:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB History - Paper 2

Tue 19 May 13:45 01:30 AQA GCE/ASB Biology - Paper 1

Wed 20 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB Maths Paper 2 

Thu 21 May 09:00 01:30 OCR GCE/ASB Chemistry A: Paper 2

Fri 22 May 09:00 01:30 AQA GCE/ASB Biology - Paper 2

Fri 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA GCE/ASB French AS Paper 1 

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA GCE/ASB French AS Paper 2 

All Candidates must be outside the Examination Room at least 15 minutes prior to the start of 


